WAGENINGEN EURL mycotoxins & plant toxins
UNIVERSITY & RESEARCH Training EURLTR-MPO7 1V
Sampling & sample preparation
Agenda
On-line Training 20 May 2021
Wageningen Food Safety Research
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Thursday May 20- on-line -room 1059
EURLTR-MPO07 IV Sampling & sample preparation

10:45
11:00

11:05
11:20
11:50

TEAMS meeting on-line open

Welcome, introduction participants & training program
Picture

Introduction on topics and questions

Discussion on the questions

Wrap-up of the training

Monique de Nijs
Monique de Nijs

Theo de Rijk
All
Monique de Nijs




